0610118
9704751
1778940
9912858
9503938
1850674
4426908
8101070
1855048
9305899
4600210
9911045
8705386
4414785
7808471

2213934
1623805
1850657
1514049
2212575
2072900
2074633
0113225
2212065
0922031
4421405
4600151
1004075
8305485
1217020
1418706
8000790
1934329
4413575
1417118
9802837
0410274
8304812
2115032
0617277
0414698
9300267
0922032
8105482
1113691
8806292
9101492
1313569
3723643
1850278
1418520
0115731
1211456
1777714
1939447
2072521
1111422
2112204
1210985
0512068

SLATER JUSTIN T

Rl CHMOND JOSHUA M
NYSTROM COOPER
DEAL BRANDON A
HOFFMAN JAMES C
REBUCK MATTHEW J
LEONI JR EUGENE P
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
ZI CK BRI AN J
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
FEDERI CI JOHN N
MANSOURA | SAAC
LANDON CHAD W

FI TCH STEVEN R
PASCCE FRANK L

DEREMER NI CHOLAS J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
BAUER DUSTI N
BOWNERS JOSEPH T
NYSTROM TUCKER
MORRI SON CLAYTON
RUGGE ERI JOHN M
RYCHLI K W LLI AM
PLUNKETT BI LL
HOSTETTER SHELDON
DI PRETE LOUI S

LI PETZ M CHAEL
LEHVANN JR CHARLES
BARRANCO VI NCENT
BATESKO RI CHARD J
HOOVER M CHAEL E
HOOD NI COLE ANN
ETCHEN JCEL F
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
HUNTER DEBRA K
SHADE LARRY M

VWH TMAN CHAD J
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
CLARKE THOVAS M
BONERS SCOIT A
PLUNKETT MARCY

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
MALONE JUSTI N

RAY KRI' S J

COVRCE DAVID J
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
WALLIS WLLIAM L
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
DUNKLE KENNETH E
MANSOURA JACK
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
NAYLOR DAVID A
LAFRANCE JAMES H
SI POS JOSEPH M
GUDA JOHN T
STANCAVAGE DAVID J
BARGER DENNI S
PARSON RANDY

767
762
761
761
751
746
742
739
735
733
733
731
726
726
712

759
758
750
750
742
739
738
737
736
733
731
730
730
729
727
727
727
726
726
726
726
724
724
724
723
722
722
721
720
720
713
711
704
704
701
699
699
698
696
694
694
688
687
685
684

2025 PA GRAND
H GH OVER ALL

JGA.D

SUBV
LDY2

S. VT

S. VT
S. VT

JG.D
JA.D
JGA.D

JR
JR
S.JR

JR
SUBV
S. VT

VET
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VET
SUBV
LDY1
S. VT

SUBV
LDY2
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

LDY2
VET

SUBV
SUBV
VET

SUBV
VET
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Spring Grove
MUNCY VALLEY
KANE
PETROLI A
MONTOURSVI LLE
SHAMOXKI N
AMBLER
AUDUBON
HALLSTEAD

M DLAND
HARRI SVI LLE
LI TTLE FALLS
GENOA

CANTON

NEW CASTLE

COGAN STATI ON
TUNKHANNOCK
POTTSTOMWN
Pal nerton

FI NLEYVI LLE
KANE

OXFORD
CHEPACHET
NORTH GRAFTON
MARI ANNA
LEBANON
JOHNSTON
SUNBURY
COLONI A
STATEN | SLAND
VWH TI NG
TYRONE
ASHLAND

LI GONI ER
CRANBERRY
COLLEGEVI LLE
QUAKERTOVN
ELYSBURG
VALLEY VI EW
SEW CKLEY
STOCKTON
TREVORTON
MARI ANNA
BADEN
BRANCHVI LLE
Kl MBERTON
VALLEY FORGE
LEH GHTON
HORSEHEADS
HALLSTEAD
KNOX
BROCOKLYN
SHAMOKI N
SLATERSVI LLE
HARW NTON
NEW TRI POLI
DOANI NGTOWN
SHAMOKI N
FREDERI CK
SHI PPENSBURG

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

R

PA
PA
R

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
R

PA
PA
PA

PA



1621448
9800193
2410142
1510249
0113433

1115050
1315129
2412479
9104679
2415273
1410315
2301587
0316564
2412375
8903873
9404166
0765068
9913427
8702117
8603190
3505351
1770349
2206552
0810717
3709770
0811760
1210089
1850314
7905086
8600299
0922503
9905148
0619583
9702559
0924758
1211887
2415922
1211886
1010949
1213456

2305094
2074059
2414196
2304862
2074480
2213709
2409813
2416106
2206633
9910100
1114926
9602980
9600515
1510074

8007344
2306552
4418937
1311906
1935275
2306560
1211888
2415032
2415921
2521065

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
HUNTER E ALLAN
COVERT LYDI A

COX CHARLES M

PI TTERA CHERYLL A

TAYLOR EAN

CLARK CAREY R

NEI FERT LEONI DAS T
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
TAVOLARO RAFER C
BAKER RI CHARD
DUDECK CASEY L
WOLF THOVAS G
WADDI NGTON ANDREW
PALMER MARTI N J

RI TTLER ROBERT B
CLARKE JOSEPH A
WAALKES GARY L
STONER JAMES W
FEEG DONALD A
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
SCHAFFER MARY M
SHERI DAN FRAN
ONENS SUSAN M
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
HESS JR RI CHARD L
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
FARRELL JR VI NCENT
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
BAGLEY JR RAYMOND
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
MARSHALL JASON B
KERN CONNI E

PUSTAY STEPHEN W
KERN JUSTI N
DONAGHY JOHN A
TAVOLARO SETH G

LEONI LUKE
CAVPBELL M CHAEL D
VEI KEL CHAD THOVAS
FERRENCE GENE E
VERNA NI CHOLAS P
VWH TMAN LOGAN M
SKOFF BRI AN

DI STEFANO TUCKER J
KNOWLES EDDI E
DETWEI LER BRYAN J
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
JOHNSTON JI'M

LUPI NACCI GENO D
VELLS BRETT E

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
NELSON | Il STANLEY
HARROLD JR WALTON
DEMERAC STEVE J
ORKI N ALEX W
ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A
KERN JAN
WARBURTON ERIC J
NUSSLEI N DONNA
BRANDENBERGER NATH

684
678
677
672
665

733
732
728
728
727
727
727
724
721
718
714
714
710
709
706
705
705
702
702
701
699
694
690
687
686
686
682
681
679
675
675
671
662
641
615

730
720
713
696
695
694
688
681
677
673
666
642
642
634

689
674
668
667
667
646
631
618
609
606

>z
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LDY1
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
LDY2

SUBV
JR
S. VT
S.JR
S. VT

S. VT
JR
S. VT
VET

S. VT
VET
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1

LDY2
SUBV

LDY2
S. VT
VET
S. VT
SUBV
VET
SUBV

VET
LDY2
SUBV

SUBV

S.JR
SUBV

JR
S.JR

SUBV
VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

LDY2

VET
SUBV

JR
SUBV

VET
SUBV
LDY2
S.JR

POTTSTOM
QUAKERTOWN
LAKEWOOD

PORT ALLEGANY
FAI RFI ELD

BRI DGETON
TANNERSVI LLE
MANHEI M
MONTI CELLO
NAZARETH

BL OOVSBURG
HEG NS
CORNVALL
LITITZ

VWt ert own
WEST CHESTER
STOCKTON
BEAR

COGAN STATI ON
WOVEL SDORF
Pl TTSGROVE
NEWTOWN

NORRI STOWN
TI CGA

WAPPI NGER FALLS
MECHANI CSBURG
CANDOR

FI TCHBURG
BATH

CANTON
HAZLETON
CORAOPCLI S
CANDOR
AVONMORE

W NSTED
MERTZTOWN
DOYLESTOWN
POTTSTOMWN
LANCASTER
NAZARETH

AMBLER
BUTLER

LECK KILL
EDI SON
MALVERN
VALLEY VI EW
BRI DGEPORT

| THACA
DRACUT
ROARI NG SPRI NGS
ELVERSON

Pl TTSBURCH
STAMFORD
NORRI STOVWN

SHOHOLA
FELTON

NEW ENTERPRI SE
STATEN | SLAND
ASHLAND

VWEST SUNBURY
MERTZTOMWN
KARNS CI TY
DOYLESTOWN
VALLEY VI EW

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

DE
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



3506133
2728000

2074633
2305094
2415273
2416106
2521065

2212575
2072900
2212065
2412479
2412375
2213709
1935275

1778940
2213934
1623805
1850657

4426908
0922031
1315129
1004075
8305485
1217020
8000790
9802837
0617277
0414698
2074059
8603190
3505351
3709770
1777714
1939447
0922503
1210985
0619583
9800193
9910100
1510249
2415922
1311906
2306560
9602980
1010949
1510074
2415032

HORGAN J P
FI' NI BUD

MORRI SON CLAYTON
LEONI LUKE
TAVOLARO RAFER C
DI STEFANO TUCKER J
BRANDENBERGER NATH

BOAERS JOSEPH T
NYSTROM TUCKER
RYCHLI K W LLI AM
NEI FERT LEONI DAS T
WADDI NGTON ANDREW
VWH TMAN LOGAN M
ORKI N ALEX W

NYSTROM COCPER

DEREMER NI CHOLAS J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
GUSTAFSON Il | VER

LEONI JR EUGENE P
PLUNKETT BI LL
CLARK CAREY R

LI PETZ M CHAEL
LEHVMANN JR CHARLES
BARRANCO VI NCENT
HOOVER M CHAEL E
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
CLARKE THOVAS M
CAMPBELL M CHAEL D
FEEG DONALD A
GREEN THOVAS A SR
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
NAYLOR DAVID A
LAFRANCE JAMES H
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
BARGER DENNI S

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
HUNTER E ALLAN
DETWEI LER BRYAN J
COX CHARLES M
PUSTAY STEPHEN W
DEMERAC STEVE J
ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A
JOHNSTON JI'M
DONAGHY JOHN A
VELLS BRETT E
WARBURTON ERI C J

604
551

738
730
727
681
606

742
739
736
728
721
694
667

761
759
758
750

742
733
732
730
729
727
727
726
723
722
720
706
705
701
696
694
686
685
681
678
673
672
671
667
646
642
641
634
618

D S. VT Pl SCATAVAY
D S. VT W LM NGTON
SUB JUNI OR
A S.JR OXFORD
C S.JR AVBLER
B S.JR NAZARETH
C S.JR | THACA
D S.JR VALLEY VI EW
JUNI OR
A JR FI NLEYVI LLE
A JR KANE
A JR NORTH GRAFTON
B JR MANHEI M
B JR LITI TZ
C JR VALLEY VI EW
D JR ASHLAND
JUNI OR GOLD
AA  JGLD KANE
A JGD COGAN STATI ON
A JGD TUNKHANNOCK
A JGD POTTSTOMN
SUB VETERAN
AA  SUBV AVBLER
A SuBV MARI ANNA
B SUBV TANNERSVI LLE
A SuBv SUNBURY
A SuBV COLONI A
A SuBV STATEN | SLAND
A SuBV TYRONE
A SuBv COLLEGEVI LLE
A SuBV SEW CKLEY
A SuBV STOCKTON
C SUBV BUTLER
B SUBV WOVEL SDORF
B SUBV Pl TTSGROVE
B SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS
A SuBV SLATERSVI LLE
A SuBV HARW NTON
B SUBV HAZLETON
A SuBV FREDERI CK
B SUBV CANDOR
A SuBV QUAKERTOWN
C SUBV ROARI NG SPRI NGS
A SuBV PORT ALLEGANY
B SUBV DOYLESTOWN
D SUBV STATEN | SLAND
D SUBV VEST SUNBURY
C SUBV Pl TTSBURGH
B SUBV LANCASTER
C SUBV NORRI STOWN
D SUBV KARNS CI TY

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

NY
R

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



VETERAN

4600151 DI PRETE LOUI S 730 A VET JOHNSTON R
1418706 BATESKO RI CHARD J 727 A VET VHI TI NG NJ
8105482 PAI NTER RI CHARD H 720 A VET BADEN PA
9404166 RITTLER ROBERT B 714 B VET WEST CHESTER PA
8702117 STONER JAMES W 709 B VET COGAN STATI ON PA
2072521 SIPCS JOSEPH M 694 A VET NEW TRI POLI PA
7905086 CACCI OLA SR DENN 687 B VET BATH PA
0512068 PARSON RANDY 684 A VET SHI PPENSBURG PA
9905148 JOHNSTON ROBERT A 682 B VET CORACPCOLI S PA
0924758 MARSHALL JASON B 675 B VET W NSTED CT
4418937 HARROLD JR WALTON 668 D VET NEW ENTERPRI SE PA
1114926 FANTANARCSA JR NIC 666 C VET ELVERSON PA
1211888 KERN JAN 631 D VET MERTZTOMN PA
SENI OR VETERAN
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 733  AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE R
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 731 A S. VT LEBANON PA
9104679 WASCHI TZ M CHAEL 728 B S. VT MONTI CELLO NY
1410315 BAKER RI CHARD 727 B S. VT BLOOMSBURG PA
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 726 AA S. VT CANTON PA
4413575 ETCHEN JOEL F 726 A S. VT LI GONI ER PA
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 724 A S. VT ELYSBURG PA
0316564 WOLF THOVAS G 724 B S. VT CORNWAL L CcT
8903873 PALMER MARTIN J 718 B S. VT Wat er t own CT
7808471 PASCCE FRANK L 712 AA S. VT NEW CASTLE PA
9913427 WAALKES GARY L 710 B S. VT BEAR DE
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 704 A S. VT HORSEHEADS NY
1850278 BURNETT Tl MOTHY M 701 A S. VT HALLSTEAD PA
1850314 FARRELL JR VINCENT 690 B S. VT FI TCHBURG MA
8600299 BAGLEY JR RAYMOND 686 B S. VT CANTON PA
9600515 LUPI NACCI GENO D 642 C S. VT STAMFORD CcT
3506133 HORGAN J P 604 D S. VT Pl SCATAVAY NJ
2728000 FIN BUD 551 D S. VT W LM NGTON DE
LADY 1
1934329 HOOD NI COLE ANN 726 A LDY1 ASHLAND PA
1770349 SCHAFFER MARY M 705 B LDY1 NEWTOWN PA
1313569 BONSER CAI TLI NE R 704 A LDY1 LEH GHTON PA
1621448 WRI SLEY STEPHANI E 684 A LDY1 POTTSTOMWN PA
2410142 COVERT LYDI A 677 A_ LDY1 LAKEVWWOOD NY
LADY 2
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 739 AA LDY2 AUDUBON PA
0410274 HUNTER DEBRA K 724 A LDY2 QUAKERTOWN PA
0922032 PLUNKETT NMARCY 721 A LDY2 MARI ANNA PA
0810717 OWNENS SUSAN M 702 B LDY2 TI CGA PA
1210089 W LDENSTEI N TAMWY 694 B LDY2 CANDCOR NY
8007344 DAVI S GENEVI EVE J 689 D LDY2 SHOHCLA PA
1211887 KERN CONN E 675 B LDY2 MERTZTOMWN PA
0113433 PI TTERA CHERYLL A 665 A_ LDY2 FAI RFI ELD CT
2415921 NUSSLEI N DONNA 609 D LDY2 DOYLESTOWN PA



9912858
9704751
0610118
3707426
4600210
0214328
9503938
4414785
4426908
1850674
1778940
9911045
0310345
8101070
1850657
8705386
9305899
0510861
1855048
7808471

1623805
2212575
3716086
1934328
2212065
2213934
2072900
4421405
2112930
1934329
0113225
2074633
1315129
1514049
0922031
1313569
0617277
4600151
0410274
2115032
1217020
0316564
8000790
0414698
1004075
1417118
4413575
9300267
8305485
9802837
1418706
1211456
1113691
9101492
0922032
8806292
0115731
9404166
8105482
1418520

DEAL BRANDON A

Rl CHMOND JOSHUA M
SLATER JUSTIN T
EDWARDS ROBERT
FEDERI CI JOHN N
DAVI S CODY A
HOFFMAN JAMES C
FI TCH STEVEN R
LEONI JR EUGENE P
REBUCK MATTHEW J
NYSTROM COCPER
MANSOURA | SAAC

Bl RD ROBYN M

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
GUSTAFSON Il | VER
LANDON CHAD W
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
BRYSON CHRI S H

ZI CK BRI AN J
PASCOE FRANK L

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
BOWNERS JOSEPH T
M RANDA KEI TH C
HOOD BRANDON T
RYCHLI K W LLI AM
DEREMER NI CHCLAS J
NYSTROM TUCKER
HOSTETTER SHELDON
BOAERSOX AARON
HOOD NI COLE ANN
RUGE ERI JOHN M
MORRI SON CLAYTON
CLARK CAREY R
BAUER DUSTI N
PLUNKETT BI LL
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
SCOTT TI MOTHY J

DI PRETE LOU S
HUNTER DEBRA K
VWH TMAN CHAD J
BARRANCO VI NCENT
WOLF THOVAS G
HOOVER M CHAEL E
CLARKE THOVAS M
LI PETZ M CHAEL
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
ETCHEN JCEL F
BONERS SCOIT A
LEHVMANN JR CHARLES
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
BATESKO RI CHARD J
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
MALONE JUSTI N
COVRCE DAVID J
PLUNKETT MARCY
RAY KRI' S J
MANSOURA JACK

RI TTLER ROBERT B
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
DUNKLE KENNETH E

387
383
383
382
381
381
380
378
377
377
377
376
374
374
373
369
369
367
366
363

384
382
381
381
380
379
377
376
375
375
374
374
373
373
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
368
368
368
368
368
367
366
365
364
364
363
363
363
361
361
360
360
360
359

2025 PA GRAND

ALL AROUND
AA PETRCLI A
AA MUNCY VALLEY
AA Spring Grove
AA S. VT MONTI CELLO
AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE
AA SHOHOLA
AA MONTOURSVI LLE
AA S. VT CANTON
AA SUBV AVBLER
AA SHAMOKI N
AA JA.D KANE
AA LI TTLE FALLS
AA LDY1 NEW CASTLE
AA LDY2 AUDUBON
AA JA.D POTTSTOMN
AA GENQA
AA M DLAND
AA CANFI ELD
AA HALLSTEAD
AA S. VT NEW CASTLE
A JA.D TUNKHANNOCK
A JR FI NLEYVI LLE
A S. VT COMVACK
A JA.D ASHLAND
A JR NORTH GRAFTON
A JA.D COGAN STATI ON
A JR KANE
A S. VT LEBANON
A Mount Joy
A LDY1 ASHLAND
A CHEPACHET
A S. JR OXFORD
A SUBV TANNERSVI LLE
A Pal mert on
A SUBV MARI ANNA
A LDY1 LEHI GHTON
A SUBV SEW CKLEY
A VET JOHNSTON
A LDY2 QUAKERTOWN
A VALLEY VI EW
A SUBV STATEN | SLAND
A S. VT CORNWAL L
A SUBV TYRONE
A SUBV STOCKTON
A SUBV SUNBURY
A CRANBERRY
A S. VT LI GONI ER
A TREVORTON
A SUBV COLONI A
A SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE
A VET VHI Tl NG
A SHAMOKI N
A BRANCHVI LLE
A VALLEY FORGE
A LDY2 MARI ANNA
A KI MBERTON
A BROOKL YN
A VET WEST CHESTER
A VET BADEN
A KNOX

PA
PA
PA

R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



8304812
1213455
8105352
8205932
1777714
1621448
1111422
3723643
9800193
2072521
1510249
0512068
1850278
1939447
1776075
1210985
2410142
2112204
2414240
0113433

1115050
2412479
2074059
2415273
2305094
1410315
9913427
2301587
8702117
0765068
2412375
9104679
8903873
1621034
4439170
3505351
2208561
1519549
1210089
3709770
0811760
2206552
0922503
9903232
0810717
8603190
8900403
0619583
7905086
1850314
1770349
8600299
2213476
1930802
9101866
1211887
9905148
0924758
9702559
1211886
9204665
1519191
1010949
2415922
1212157
1213456

SHADE LARRY M
RYAN MARK

HOFFVAN MARK A
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
NAYLOR DAVID A

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
GUDA JOHN T
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
HUNTER E ALLAN

SI POS JOSEPH M
COX CHARLES M
PARSON RANDY
BURNETT Tl MOTHY M
LAFRANCE JAMES H
DUNKLE KAYLA R
BARGER DENNI S
COVERT LYDI A
STANCAVAGE DAVID J
Bl XLER DANI EL S

Pl TTERA CHERYLL A

TAYLOR EAN

NElI FERT LEONI DAS T
CAVPBELL M CHAEL D
TAVOLARO RAFER C
LEONI LUKE

BAKER RI CHARD
WAALKES GARY L
DUDECK CASEY L
STONER JAMES W
CLARKE JOSEPH A
WADDI NGTON ANDREW
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
PALMER MARTI N J

FI SH DAVID M
SHADEL WAYNE R
GREEN THOVAS A SR
DRESHER RI CHARD J
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
HESS JR RI CHARD L
SHERI DAN FRAN
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
KUESTNER DI ANA L
OVNENS SUSAN M
FEEG DONALD A

DEAL ALAN D

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
FARRELL JR VI NCENT
SCHAFFER MARY M
BAGLEY JR RAYMOND
STROBEL SHANE S
ARNOLD MARK P
BATTI STA ROBERT A
KERN CONNI E
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
MARSHALL JASON B
BOTTEGAL LOQUIS D
KERN JUSTI N
KUESTNER HENRY J

KI NG PAUL A
DONAGHY JOHN A
PUSTAY STEPHEN W
MALONE EM LY R
TAVOLARO SETH G

357
356
356
354
353
352
351
350
350
350
349
349
348
348
348
348
343
336
335
328

373
370
367
367
366
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
357
357
357
356
355
354
354
353
353
353
352
351
351
351
349
348
348
348
347
347
344
344
340
339
337
335
334
333
333
331
323
320
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S. VT

VET
SUBV
LDY1

S. VT
SUBV
VET
SUBV
VET
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
LDY1

LDY2

JR
SUBV
S.JR
S.JR
S. VT
S. VT

VET

JR
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
S.JR

VET
LDY2
SUBV

SUBV
LDY2
LDY2
SUBV
VET
SUBV
VET
S. VT
LDY1
S. VT

VET
LDY2
VET

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1

ELYSBURG

W ND GAP

NEW CASTLE
KENNETT SQUARE
SLATERSVI LLE
POTTSTOMN
DOWNI NGTOMN
HORSEHEADS
QUAKERTOVWN
NEW TRI PCL
PORT ALLEGANY
SHI PPENSBURG
HALLSTEAD
HARW NTON
KNOX
FREDERI CK
LAKEWWOOD
SHAMCKI N

SPRI NG GLEN
FAI RFI ELD

BRI DGETON
MANHEI M
BUTLER
NAZARETH
AMBLER

BL COMSBURG
BEAR

HEG NS
COGAN STATI ON
STOCKTON
LITITZ
MONTI CELLO
VWt ert own
MONONGAHELA
THOVPSONTOMN
Pl TTSGROVE
FRACKVI LLE
BL COMSBURG
CANDOR
WAPPI NGER FALLS
MECHANI CSBURG
NORRI STOWN
HAZLETON
BETHLEHEM
TI OGA

WOVEL SDORF
PETRCLI A
CANDOR

BATH

FI TCHBURG
NEWTOWN
CANTON
STRAUSSTOVWN
LANGHORNE
MANAHAVKI N
MERTZTOWN
CORAOPALI S
W NSTED
AVONMORE
POTTSTOWN
BETHLEHEM
GROVE CITY
LANCASTER
DOYLESTOWN
BRANCHVI LLE
NAZARETH

PA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
DE
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



2215474
2215473
2304952
2414196
2213709
2409813
2307057
2304862
2210318
2416106
2074480
2206633
1430119
1114926
9910100
1510074
1110807
9602980
9600515
1771513

9703539
0210988
8007344
4418937
0760635
2306552
1935275
1311906
9603987
8502211
1211888
2415032
2300781
2306560
3506133
2521065
2415921
2728000

2074633
2415273
2305094
2208561
2307057
2210318
2416106
2521065

2212575
2212065
2072900
2412479
2412375
2213709
1935275
2300781

HOFFMAN MARK L
HOFFMVAN BRI AN H
QUI CK CHARLOTTE
VEI KEL CHAD THOVAS
VWH TMAN LOGAN M
SKOFF BRI AN

DAY NAKAYLA
FERRENCE GENE E
ECKERT NATHANI EL T
DI STEFANO TUCKER J
VERNA NI CHOLAS P
KNOWLES EDDI E
KESTLER DAVI D M
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
DETWEI LER BRYAN J
VELLS BRETT E
SLATER LESLI E
JOHNSTON JI'M

LUPI NACCI CGENO D
ESHBACH ZACHARY R

BARTON JR JEROME E
SLATER DEAN R
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
HARRCLD JR WALTON
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
NELSON | Il STANLEY
ORKI N ALEX W
DEMERAC STEVE J

G NTHER EDWARD W
MORGAN ROBERT E
KERN JAN
WARBURTON ERI C J
HOFFMAN TYLER C
ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A
HORGAN J P
BRANDENBERGER NATH
NUSSLEI N DONNA
FI' NI BUD

MORRI SON CLAYTON
TAVOLARO RAFER C
LEONI LUKE
DRESHER Rl CHARD J
DAY NAKAYLA

ECKERT NATHANI EL T
DI STEFANO TUCKER J
BRANDENBERGER NATH

BOWNERS JOSEPH T
RYCHLI K W LLI AM
NYSTROM TUCKER

NEI FERT LEONI DAS T
WADDI NGTON ANDREW
VWH TMAN LOGAN M
ORKI N ALEX W
HOFFMAN TYLER C

358
357
354
353
351
351
348
348
347
346
346
346
342
339
336
329
325
323
314
296

349
348
348
336
335
333
331
331
330
326
325
325
325
323
316
312
300
282

374
367
366
357
348
347
346
312

382
380
377
370
362
351
331
325

C ROARI NG BRANCH

C JGLD ROARI NG BRANCH

C LDY1 TUNKHANNOCK

C LECK KI LL

C JR VALLEY VI EW

C BRI DGEPORT

C S.JR DUSHORE

C EDI SON

C S.JR ORELAND

C S.JR | THACA

C MALVERN

C DRACUT

C S. VT GLEN SPEY

C VET ELVERSON

C SUBV ROARI NG SPRI NGS

C SUBV NORR! STOWN

C LDY2 ONEGO

C SUBV Pl TTSBURGH

C S. VT STAMFORD

C BOYERTOMN

D S. VT POTTSVI LLE

D SUBV ONEGO

D LDY2 SHOHOLA

D VET NEW ENTERPRI SE

D LDY2 BATH

D FELTON

D JR ASHLAND

D SUBV STATEN | SLAND

D S. VT POTTSVI LLE

D S. VT JONESTOMN

D VET MERTZTOMN

D SUBV KARNS CI TY

D JR ROARI NG BRANCH

D SUBV VEST SUNBURY

D S. VT Pl SCATAVAY

D S.JR VALLEY VI EW

D LDY2 DOYLESTOWN

D S. VT W LM NGTON
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR OXFORD

B S.JR NAZARETH

B S.JR AVBLER

B S.JR FRACKVI LLE

C S.JR DUSHORE

C S.JR ORELAND

C S.JR | THACA

D S.JR VALLEY VI EW

JUNI OR

A JR FI NLEYVI LLE

A JR NORTH GRAFTON

A JR KANE

B JR MANHEI M

B JR LITITZ

C JR VALLEY VI EW

D JR ASHLAND

D JR ROARI NG BRANCH

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
DE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



1623805
1934328
2213934
1778940
1850657
2215473

4426908
1315129
0922031
0617277
1217020
8000790
0414698
1004075
2074059
8305485
9802837
1621034
3505351
3709770
0922503
1777714
0619583
8603190
9800193
1510249
0210988
1939447
1210985
9910100
9204665
1010949
2415922
1311906
1510074
2415032
2306560
9602980

4600151
1418706
8702117
8105482
9404166
1519549
8205932
8900403
2072521
0512068
7905086
9101866
9905148
0924758
1114926
4418937
1211888

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
HOOD BRANDON T
DEREMER NI CHOLAS J
NYSTROM COCPER
GUSTAFSON Il | VER
HOFFVAN BRI AN H

LEONI JR EUGENE P
CLARK CAREY R
PLUNKETT BI LL
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
BARRANCO VI NCENT
HOOVER M CHAEL E
CLARKE THOVAS M

LI PETZ M CHAEL
CAVPBELL M CHAEL D
LEHVANN JR CHARLES
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
FI SH DAVID M
GREEN THOVAS A SR
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
NAYLOR DAVID A

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
FEEG DONALD A
HUNTER E ALLAN

COX CHARLES M
SLATER DEAN R
LAFRANCE JAMES H
BARGER DENNI S
DETWEI LER BRYAN J
KUESTNER HENRY J
DONAGHY JOHN A
PUSTAY STEPHEN W
DEMERAC STEVE J
VELLS BRETT E
WARBURTON ERI C J
ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A
JOHNSTON JI'M

DI PRETE LOU S
BATESKO RI CHARD J
STONER JAMES W

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
RI TTLER ROBERT B
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
DEAL ALAN D

SI POS JOSEPH M
PARSON RANDY

CACCI OLA SR DENNI
BATTI STA RCBERT A
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
MARSHALL JASON B
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
HARROLD JR WALTON
KERN JAN

384
381
379
377
373
357

377
373
371
370
370
368
368
368
367
365
364
361
357
354
353
353
351
351
350
349
348
348
348
336
334
333
331
331
329
325
323
323

370
364
363
360
360
356
354
351
350
349
349
344
340
339
339
336
325

JUNI OR GOLD

A JGD TUNKHANNOCK

A JGD ASHLAND

A JGD COGAN STATI ON

AA  JGELD KANE

AA  JGLD POTTSTOMN

C JGLD ROARI NG BRANCH
SUB VETERAN

AA  SUBV AVBLER

A SuBV TANNERSVI LLE

A SuBV MARI ANNA

A SuBV SEW CKLEY

A SuBV STATEN | SLAND

A SuBV TYRONE

A SuBv STOCKTON

A SuBV SUNBURY

B SUBV BUTLER

A SuBV COLONI A

A SuBV COLLEGEVI LLE

B SUBV MONONGAHELA

B SUBV Pl TTSGROVE

B SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS

B SUBV HAZLETON

A SuBV SLATERSVI LLE

B SUBV CANDOR

B SUBV WOVEL SDORF

A SuBV QUAKERTOWN

A SuBV PORT ALLEGANY

D SUBV ONEGO

A SuBV HARW NTON

A SuBV FREDERI CK

C SUBV ROARI NG SPRI NGS

B SUBV BETHLEHEM

B SUBV LANCASTER

B SUBV DOYLESTOWN

D SUBV STATEN | SLAND

C SUBV NORRI STOWN

D SUBV KARNS CI TY

D SUBV VEST SUNBURY

C SUBV Pl TTSBURGH

VETERAN

A VET JOHNSTON

A VET VWH TI NG

B VET COGAN STATI ON

A VET BADEN

A VET WEST CHESTER

B VET BLOOVSBURG

A VET KENNETT SQUARE

B VET PETROLI A

A VET NEW TRI POLI

A VET SHI PPENSBURG

B VET BATH

B VET MANAHAVKI N

B VET CORACPCLI S

B VET W NSTED

C VET ELVERSON

D VET NEW ENTERPRI SE

D VET MERTZTOMN

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
R

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

R

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



3707426
4600210
3716086
4414785
4421405
0316564
4413575
9913427
1410315
7808471
8903873
9104679
8304812
4439170
3723643
9703539
8600299
1850314
1850278
1430119
1519191
9603987
8502211
3506133
9600515
2728000

1934329
0310345
1313569
2304952
1621448
1776075
1770349
2410142
1212157

8101070
0410274
0922032
1210089
9903232
0810717
8007344
1211887
0760635
0113433
1110807
2415921

EDWARDS ROBERT
FEDERI CI JOHN N
M RANDA KEI TH C
FI TCH STEVEN R
HOSTETTER SHELDON
WOLF THOVAS G
ETCHEN JCEL F
WAALKES GARY L
BAKER RI CHARD
PASCCE FRANK L
PALMER MARTI N J
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
SHADE LARRY M
SHADEL WAYNE R
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
BARTON JR JEROME E
BAGLEY JR RAYMOND
FARRELL JR VI NCENT
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
KESTLER DAVI D M
KI NG PAUL A

G NTHER EDWARD W
MORGAN ROBERT E
HORGAN J P

LUPI NACCI GENO D
FI' NI BUD

HOOD NI COLE ANN
Bl RD ROBYN M
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
QUI CK CHARLOTTE
VWRI SLEY STEPHANI E
DUNKLE KAYLA R
SCHAFFER MARY M
COVERT LYDI A
MALONE EM LY R

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
HUNTER DEBRA K
PLUNKETT MARCY

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
KUESTNER DI ANA L
ONENS SUSAN M
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
KERN CONNI E

CACCI OLA MARY ANN
PI TTERA CHERYLL A
SLATER LESLI E
NUSSLEI N DONNA

382
381
381
378
376
368
367
364
364
363
362
362
357
357
350
349
348
348
348
342
333
330
326
316
314
282

375
374
371
354
352
348
348
343
323

374
370
361
355
353
352
348
344
335
328
325
300

SENI OR VETERAN

UOUUUUUO|>wmol>ml>mw§wml>l>l>§l>§§
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DODDDNDNDDODDDNDNDNDDDDDNDNNN®N DN
SSS555553535555555535555555359

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

MONTI CELLO
HARRI SVI LLE
COMVACK
CANTON
LEBANON
CORNVALL

LI GONI ER
BEAR

BL COVSBURG
NEW CASTLE
VWt ert own
MONTI CELLO
ELYSBURG
THOVPSONTOMN
HORSEHEADS
POTTSVI LLE
CANTON

FI TCHBURG
HALLSTEAD
GLEN SPEY
GROVE C TY
POTTSVI LLE
JONESTOWN
Pl SCATAVAY
STAMFORD

W LM NGTON

ASHLAND
NEW CASTLE
LEH GHTON
TUNKHANNOCK
POTTSTOMN
KNOX
NEWIOVN
LAKEWWOOD
BRANCHVI LLE

AUDUBON
QUAKERTOVWN
MARI ANNA
CANDOR
BETHLEHEM
TI OGA
SHOHOLA
MERTZTOMN
BATH
FAI RFI ELD
ONEGRD
DOYLESTOWN

R

PA
PA

PA
DE
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

DE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



